LIST OF THE PARTICIPANTS FOR THE CGE MODELING COURSE

Feb. 23 —March 6, 2002

AlT Centre, Bangkok, Thailand

1. A.K.M Ghulam Hussain

Department of Economics

University of Dhaka

Bangladesh.

Tel: 880-29661900 Ext.4427 (Room); 4422 (Office)
Fax: 880-2-865583 / 863905

E-mail . ghussain@du.bangla.net

2. Abid Aman Burki

Dept. of Economics

Quaid-i-Azam University

Islamabad, Pakistan

Tel: 92-51-282-9389, 282-1664, 2262785 (res)

Fax: 92-51-2264743

E-mails: aburki @lead.org.pk; burki@comsats.net.pk

3. Ashir S. Mehta

Department of Economics, Faculty of Arts
Mahargja Saygjirao University

Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA.

Tel: 91-265-791971

Fax: 91-265-791971

E-mail: ashirmehta@yahoo.com

4, Bishwa Nath Tiwari

Central Department of Economics
Tribhuvan University, Kirtipur
Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1- 352 693

Email: bntiwari @hotmail.com

5. Eliecer Vargas

Area of Socia & Environmental Economics

Tropical Agricultural Research & Higher Education Centre
CATIE 7170, Tirrialba, Costa Rica

Fax: 506-556-8514

Email: evargas@catie.ac.cr

6. Eric Dada Mungatana

Moi University

Forest Resources & Wildlife Management
P.O Box: 1125, Eldoret, Kenya

Fax: 254-321 63231/ 43047

Email: dada.gtz-kenia@ke.gtz.de

7. G. Mythili

(Visiting Fellow in Environmental Economics
University of Peradeniya, Sri Lanka)

Madras School of Economics

Gandhi Mandapam Road, Chennai, India

Fax: 94-8388318

email: mythilimse@hotmail.com

8. Himayatullah Khan

Institute of Development Studies (IDS)

NWFP Agricultural University

University Campus , Peshawar, Pakistan

Ph: 92-91-845402 (res), 9216572-78 ext. 3076 (off)
Fax: 92-91-9216528 (O)

e-mail: profhimmy@yahoo.com




9. Jeevika Weerahewa

Department of Agricultural Economics
University of Peradeniya

Peradeniya, Sri Lanka

Tel: 94-8-387177

Fax: 94-8-388239

email: jeevika@agecon.pdn.ac.lk

10. Joyashree Roy

Dept. of Economics

Jadavpur University

11, Central Park, Calcutta: 700032. India
Ph: 91-33-4257382
Fax:91-33-4127905/91-33-4730196
Email: jroy@cal2.vsnl.net.in

11. Karl-Goran Mal er

The Beijer Intl. Inst. of Ecological Economics
The Roya Swedish Academy of Sciences
P.O. Box: 50005

S-104 05 Stockholm, Sweden

Tel: 46-8-6739538

Fax: 46-8 152464

Email: karl@beijer.kva.se

12. KavitaT. Shrestha

SANDEE

P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056
Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-528761

Fax: 977-1- 536786

E-mal : kavit sandeeonline.or

13. Lars Bergman

Stockholm School of Economics
Box 6501 (Sveavaegen 65)
SE-113 83 Stockholm, Sweden
Tel: +46 8 736 9211

Fax: +46 8 31 32 07

Email: Lars.Bergman@hhs.se

14. Madhu Verma,

Associate Professor

Faculty of Forest Resource Economics And Management

Indian Institute of Forest Management

Nehru Nagar, Bhopal, M.P.

India

Tel: 91+755+775716/773799 (off); 467343/463479/276479 (res)
Fax: 91+755+772878

Email: mverma@iifm.org , madhuver@hotmail.com

15. Mampiti Matete

Dept. of Agricultural Economics
University of Pretoria

0002 Pretoria

South Africa

Fax: 27-420-3247

Email: mateteme@tuks.co.za

16. Manik Duggar

SANDEE

P.O. Box: 8975, EPC-1056
Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-528761

Fax: 977-1- 536786

E-mail: manikd@sandeeonline.org




17.Manoj Panda

Indira Gandhi Institute of Development Research,
General Vaidya Marg, Goregaon (E)

Mumbai - 400 065, India.

Tel: 91-22- 840 0919 (Office); 841 0625 (Home).
Fax: 91-22-840 2752

E-mail: manoj@igidr.ac.in

18. Md. Salimullah

Research Fellow

Bangladesh Institute of Development Studies (BIDS)
E-17, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar

Dhaka-1207, Bangladesh

Tel: 880-2-329054

Fax: 880-2-8113023

Email: msalim@sdnbd.org

19. Oyenike O. Oyenuga

Dept. of Agricultural Economics
University of Pretoria

0002 Pretoria

South Africa

Fax: 27-420-3247

Email: noyenuga@yahoo.com

20. P. Paramasivam

Water Technology Centre

Tamil Nadu Agricultural University

Coimbatore — 641 003.

Tamil Nadu, India

Tel: 91-422-443679 (off), 434118 (res)

Fax: 91-422-443679

Email: wictnau@md3.vsnl.net.in, Ppsiva@yahoo.com

21.P.A Nimal Siripaa

National Planning Dept.
Ministry of Finance and Planning
70/44 Temple Road Colombo 10
Tel: 94-1-682475 (Residence)
Fax: 94-1-448063

Email: nsiripala@hotmail.com

22, Partha Dasgupta

Faculty of Economics

Cambridge University

Sidgwick Avenue

Cambridge CB3 9DD, UK

Tel: 44-1223-335207

Fax: 44-1223-335475

Email: partha.dasgupta@econ.cam.ac.uk

23.Pervez Tahir

Planning Commission

'P' Block , Pak Secretariat
Islamabad, Pakistan

Phone: 92 51- 9206200

Fax: 92-51- 9219553

Email: perveztahir@hotmail.com

24. Prakash Raj Sapkota

Himalayan Institute of Development

GPO Box 6052, Ram Shah Path

Kathmandu, Nepal

Td: 977-1-423287

Fax: 977-1-429433

E-mail: prsapkota@enet.com.np; psapkota@yahoo.com




25. Priya Shyamsundar

SANDEE

Environmental Economics & Indicators Unit

The World Bank(Environment Department)

1818 H Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20433, USA

Td: 1-202-4581524

Fax: 1-202-522-1735

Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, pshyamsundar @worldbank.org

26. Pushpam Kumar

Institute of Economic Growth
University of Delhi Enclave
Delhi 110007, India

Tel: 91-11-7667101,7667288
Fax: 91-11-7667410

Email: pk@ieg.ernet.in

27.S. Madheswaran

Gokhale Institute of Politics and Economics
BMC Road, Pune— 411 004

India

Tel: 91-20-5650287

Fax: 91-20-5652579

Email: smadhes@hotmail.com

28. Seema Purushothaman

SACON: Salim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History,
M oongilpalayam, Anaikatty (P.O)

Coimbatore, India

Fax: 91-422-657 088/ 422 798

Email: syma@netkracker.com

29. Simon Masirembu

Directorate of Environmental Affairs
Ministry of Environment and Tourism
Private Bag 13306

Windhoek, Namibia

Fax: 264-61-240339

Email: sm@dea.met.gov.na

30. SugandhaT uladhar

Asian Development Bank

Kathmandu, Nepal

Tel: 977-1-256752 (Off), 224174 (Res), 981023139 (Mohile)
Fax: 977-1-223033

Email: tuladhar@eco.utexas.edu

31. Sunil Chandrasiri

Department of Economics
University of Colombo
Kumarathunga Munidasa Mawatha
Colombo 3, SRI LANKA.

Tel: 94-1-582666

Fax: 94-1-333312

E-mail: sunilch@dtnet.lk

32. Triptee Chettri

IUCN Nepal

P.O Box: 3923, Bhakundole
Nepal

Tel: 977-1-528761 / 781
Fax: 977-1-536786

Email: triptee@iucn.org.np




33.V.PQha

3, New Teachers Flats

Shri Ram College of Commerce
University of Delhi

Maurice Nagar, Delhi -110 007,
India

Tel: 91-11-766 7905 (0); 766 7355
Fax: 91-11-766 6510

E-mail : vpojha@hotmail.com




